
Dates for your Diary! 

 
Christmas is Coming! 

Tue 14th November Years 2,3 and 4 Odeon Cinema Trip, Rochdale 
Wed 15th November Years 5 and 6 Odeon Cinema Trip Rochdale 
Thu 16th November Year 2 & 3 Parents invited to Prayer and Worship at 2.45pm 

Wed 22nd November  Year 1 Everyman Cinema Trip 
Wed 22nd November  Year 5 trip to Cobblehey Farm 
Thu 23rd November Nursery Welcome Assembly – Parents Invited at 2.30pm 
Mon 27th November  Leaving Mass for Brother Mark – Coffee and Cake afterwards in school – 

Parents invited to attend at 11am St Malachy’s Church. 
Thu 30th November Year 2 Cheshire Falconry Visit – Parents Welcome in school 10.45am 

Fri 1st December Year 3 Chill Factore Trip 
Fri 1st December Years 1, 4 & 5 Parents invited to Prayer & Worship at 2.30pm & Advent 

Crafting 
Tue 5th December Year 4 Court Visit Trip 
Wed 6th December Christmas Decoration Workshop – Nursery and Reception 

9.00am -10.30am Year N children and their parents 
1.45pm - 3.00pm Year R children and their parents 

Wed 6th December Choir – Carol singing at Harpurhey Shopping Centre – weather dependent! 
Tue 12th December Nursery & Reception – The Lowry, We’re Going on a Bear Hunt! 
Wed 13th December Whole School Christmas Mass and Carols in church. Parents Welcome 9am 
Wed 13th December Carols and Cake – 2pm from the school choir – Parents of children in the 

choir invited to come and listen and watch the performance. 
Thu 14th December 9.30am Nursery Nativity – Nursery Parents Invited 
Thu 14th December 2.15pm Reception Nativity – Reception Parents Invited 
Fri 15th December Pantomime at Manchester Opera House for children in Years 1-6 

Mon 18th December Christmas Production – 2pm & 4pm - Straw and Order 
2pm Christmas Production Years 1-6 – Tickets required  
4pm Christmas Production Years 1- 6 – Tickets required  
All pupils Years 1-6 will remain in school until 5.00pm 

Tue 19th December Christmas Disco 5pm-7pm – Parent must attend with children 
Wed 20th December  Children can come to school wearing a Christmas Jumper 
Wed 20th December Christmas Lunch 
Thu 21st December Christmas Party Day. All children can wear party clothes! 
Thu 21st December School closes 2pm for Christmas Break 

Tue 9th January  School reopens 

 


